Small Domestic Appliances
FOOD
PREPARATION
BREAKFAST
COFFEE
KITCHENWARE
COOKING
WATER CARE

8017709290832
CJF01WHMUS
812895023305
Champagne Matt
COOKWARE
Rating
(W)
Net
Weight
(Kg)
Cable
Lenght (m)
Dimensions
Diameter (In)
Frying Pan
CKFF24 - 1.6 - 24
Frying Pan
CKFF26 - 1,8 - 26
Frying Pan
CKFF28 - 2.0 - 28
Frying Pan
CKFF30 - 2,2 - 30
Sauce Pan
CKFS20 - 1,81 - 20
Casserole Dish w/Lid
CKFC24 - 2,76 - 24
Casserole Dish w/Lid
CKFC26 - 3,47 - 26
Deep Skillet w/ Lid
CKFD28 - 2,72 - 28
Wok
CKFW30 - 2,4 - 30
Cream Matt Red Matt Black Matt
CKFF2401CRM
812895021950
CKFF2401RDM